
1 CARRARA THALIA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

32 BRAUN LUDIVINE (ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA))

17 LACROIX NORMA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

16 ANCETTE CHLOE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

9 BECKWITH CARA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

24 BUS ANGELE (ESF ARCS 1800)

25 RABAT FLORINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

8 CABRI WILTZER SIXTINE (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

5 GRIL CHLOE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

28 RICHARD LISA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1650)

21 SIMON EMILIE (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

12 MANNES CLEMENTINE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

13 MERMILLOD CARANTA MARIE (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

20 OLLIVIER CARLA (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

29 BADET CLARA (ESF ORRES (LES))

4 RICHARD LUCIE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

3 BELLE MARIE-VICTORIA (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

30 BEGON LUCE (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

19 PASSEREL EMMA (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

14 DE VILLAUCOURT BRUNE (ESF MEGEVE)

11 NOURTIER EUGENIE (ESF VAL D ISERE)

22 LE GALL JULIA (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

27 GIBOIN CLARA (ESF MEGEVE)

6 NGUYEN TAINA (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

7 REY EMILIE (ESF ISOLA 2000)

26 TRIBOUILLARD MANON (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)

23 REYNIER JULIETTE (ESF PRA LOUP)

10 CADEAU BELLIARD DAPHNE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

15 SOBRAL MARGOT (ESF ISOLA 2000)

18 EPINETTE ALIX (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

31 AMIEL SOLENE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

2 PONS CHLOE (ESF ORRES (LES))

1 CARRARA THALIA

0.250

17 LACROIX NORMA

0.109

9 BECKWITH CARA

0.250

8 CABRI WILTZER SIXTINE

0.250

28 RICHARD LISA

0.250

12 MANNES CLEMENTINE

0.250

20 OLLIVIER CARLA

0.250

4 RICHARD LUCIE

0.250

30 BEGON LUCE

0.250

19 PASSEREL EMMA

0.250

11 NOURTIER EUGENIE

0.141

27 GIBOIN CLARA

0.073

7 REY EMILIE

0.250

10 CADEAU BELLIARD DAPHNE

0.157

18 EPINETTE ALIX

0.250

31 AMIEL SOLENE

0.250

1 CARRARA THALIA

0.250

8 CABRI WILTZER SIXTINE

0.250

12 MANNES CLEMENTINE

0.250

4 RICHARD LUCIE

0.250

19 PASSEREL EMMA

0.250

27 GIBOIN CLARA

0.234

7 REY EMILIE

0.250

31 AMIEL SOLENE

0.250

1 CARRARA THALIA

0.501

4 RICHARD LUCIE

0.134

19 PASSEREL EMMA

0.467

7 REY EMILIE

0.325

4 RICHARD LUCIE

0.155

7 REY EMILIE

0.356

4 RICHARD LUCIE

 - 1 -

0.372

7 REY EMILIE

 - 2 -

1 CARRARA THALIA

 - 3 -

0.188

19 PASSEREL EMMA

 - 4 -

BENJAMINES DOSSARDS CARRE ROUGE

Podium
- 1 - RICHARD LUCIE (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

- 2 - REY EMILIE (ESF ISOLA 2000)

- 3 - CARRARA THALIA (ESF COURCHEVEL 1550)

- 4 - PASSEREL EMMA (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))


